
KLRT Transport Volume Statistics

Replacement Ticket Group Ticket
108/02/01 Fri 3,029 7,293 792 7 80 11,201
108/02/02 Sat 4,125 9,697 1,261 13 20 15,116
108/02/03 Sun 5,842 10,687 1,626 13 0 18,168
108/02/04 Mon 3,611 5,367 1,039 14 24 10,055
108/02/05 Tue 13,468 16,719 3,650 8 118 33,963
108/02/06 Wed 17,059 17,188 4,183 5 142 38,577
108/02/07 Thu 18,636 18,987 4,943 22 56 42,644
108/02/08 Fri 16,505 17,841 4,587 67 208 39,208
108/02/09 Sat 14,513 15,325 3,570 28 291 33,727
108/02/10 Sun 7,016 10,981 2,100 2 86 20,185
108/02/11 Mon 2,407 5,348 872 11 0 8,638
108/02/12 Tue 2,138 4,843 701 6 0 7,688
108/02/13 Wed 2,022 4,868 652 1 427 7,970
108/02/14 Thu 2,376 5,467 739 7 196 8,785
108/02/15 Fri 2,161 5,799 690 7 107 8,764
108/02/16 Sat 6,871 10,234 1,795 6 221 19,127
108/02/17 Sun 5,495 9,799 1,739 11 219 17,263
108/02/18 Mon 1,537 4,286 649 11 0 6,483
108/02/19 Tue 1,609 3,854 542 2 38 6,045
108/02/20 Wed 1,635 4,127 600 5 25 6,392
108/02/21 Thu 1,367 3,451 560 14 96 5,488
108/02/22 Fri 1,416 3,602 445 4 420 5,887
108/02/23 Sat 2,712 6,021 720 8 191 9,652
108/02/24 Sun 3,790 7,710 1,132 5 178 12,815
108/02/25 Mon 1,244 3,099 459 4 405 5,211
108/02/26 Tue 1,071 2,861 300 4 797 5,033
108/02/27 Wed 1,239 3,510 369 11 117 5,246
108/02/28 Thu 8,415 11,946 1,720 9 149 22,239

153,309 230,910 42,435 305 4,611 431,570
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